
LaSalle Academy Staff Email List

First Name Last Name Grade/Subject Email Address
Kelley Adkins Tech Lab kadkins@sb.school
Tonya Albertson Paraprofessional talbertson@sb.school
Lori Allen 6th Language Arts lallen@sb.school
Cindi Baumgartner 8th Language Arts cbaumgartner@sb.school
Carlos Bennett 7th Social Studies cbennett2@sb.school
Craig Bentley Life Skills cbentley@sb.school
Ana Bueno Paraprofessional abueno2@sb.school
Matt Byers 7th/8th Social Studies mbyers@sb.school
Julie Congdon 6th Math jcongdon@sb.school
Lyle Daniel Building Sub ldaniel@sb.school
Abbie Davis Speech adavis2@sb.school
Abigail Diamond 8th Language Arts/Reading adiamond@sb.school
Mark Druyos Guidance Counselor mdruyos@sb.school
Jennifer Eby 7th Language Arts jeby@sb.school
Jamie Eller 8th Social Studies jeller@sb.school
Paul Fawcett Security pfawcett@sb.school
Helmut Forstinger Engineer hforstinger@sb.school
Nathan Fras Custodian nfras@sb.school
Denise Freitag Paraprofessional dfreitag@sb.school
Guadalupe Gallegos Bilingual Specialist ggallegos@sb.school
Brandon Groves Assistant Principal bgroves@sb.school
Grayling Hawkins Orchestra ghawkins@sb.school
Rosa Hernandez Digital Integration Specialist rihernandez@sb.school
Jorey Jackson Life Skills jjackson@sb.school
Susan Jaworski Paraprofessional sjaworski@sb.school
Melissa Jones Paraprofessional mjones@sb.school
Jennifer Kendall Attendance Secretary jkendall@sb.school
Rebecca King Secretary rebeccaking@sb.school
Lori Kois 6th Language Arts/Reading lkois@sb.school
Kim Kronk Librarian kkronk@sb.school
Karen Lee Health karenlee@sb.school
Linda Loftus D/HH lloftus@sb.school
Don Martin Custodian dmartin4@sb.school
Gail McDaniel Special Education gmcdaniel@sb.school
Nate Middleton 8th Science nmiddleton@sb.school
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Bonnie Miller Nurse bmiller2@sb.school
Clarisa Mompremier Social Worker cmompremier@sb.school
Mica Myers Choir mmyers@sb.school
Patrick Newsom 7th Language Arts/Reading pnewsom@sb.school
Shirley Nolan D/HH snolan-fraze@sb.school
Michelle O'Malley Spanish momalley@sb.school
Willie Mae Owens Custodian wowens@sb.school
Judy Paczesny Paraprofessional jpaczesny@sb.school
Karen Patterson CIS kpatterson@sb.school
Martha Pence 7th/8th Science mpence@sb.school
Edoarda Perez Art eperez@sb.school
Matt Peterson 6th Science mpeterson2@sb.school
Milt Pittman Custodian mpittmanjr@sb.school
Carolyn Powell Cafeteria Manager cpowell@sb.school
Britton Pratt (Odle) SRO bodle@southbendin.gov
Nancy Ryder Art nryder@sb.school
Mary Samora 6th Social Studies msamora@sb.school
Diane Scherzer Health/PE dscherzer@sb.school
Melissa Scott 7th Math mscott2@sb.school
Andy Sipes 8th Math asipes@sb.school
Kim Sipes Spanish ksipes@sb.school
Dana St. Juliana Technology dstjuliana@sb.school
Shona Swann Paraprofessional sdyer@sb.school
Esther Troyer Weade 7th/8th Math etroyerweade@sb.school
Lynn Urban 7th Science lurban@sb.school
Nick Valentiny Engineer avalentiny@sb.school
Rachel Visser PE rvisser@sb.school
Lisa Walker College and Careers/7 Algebra lwalker@sb.school
Susan Walker Band swalker1@sb.school
Lucy Wigfall Cafeteria lwigfall@sb.school
George Williams ISS/ASD gwilliams@sb.school
Ron Zukauskis Psychologist rzukauskis@sb.school
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